AEQN AEMNMOAAX

XPHMATIZTHPIAKH A.E.N.E.Y.

EPHZIO AEATIO TIMON
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Tpitn, 12 Artpthiov 2016

ra l 553,43 -1,34 556,75 545,75 45.876.511 560.97
FTSE ! 150,01 -1,93 151,93 147,88 44.212.615 560 :
FTSEA ! 367,98 -1,85 372,45 362,56  45.528.393
FTSEM T 652,30 0,12 656,27 627,86 1.297.917
FISEB | 3024 -4,21 31,58 29,43 26923397 555 M
553,43
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AvOSLKEG 41 MTwTiKég 62 W
2T00epEg 239 Xwpig Kivnon 162 545
45.876.510,96 4.063.104,81 41.813.406,15 540 J

FTSEG04 |
ALPHAG06 |
BELAGO6 |
EEE606 —
ELLAKTOR(
ELPE6O6 |
ETE606 |
EUROB606 |
EXAE606 |
EYDAP606 |
FFGRP606 |
FRIGO606 T
GEKTERNA |
GRIV606 |
HTO606 |
INLOT606 |
METKK606 |
MiGeos |
MOH606 |
MYTIL606 |
OPAP606 |
pPAGO6 T
PPC606 |
SOLK606 —
TENERGY6 |
TITK606 —

150,0000
1,7200
11,3500
17,7500
1,1600
3,5600
0,2290
0,7060
4,9000
4,2500
18,0000
0,3700
1,6500
7,5400
7,3600
0,9840
6,3900
0,1370
9,1500
3,3100
6,1000
12,2000
2,8500
0,7840
2,6700
17,9300

TPEIR6O6 | 0,1920
J  1,0200

VIO606

ANOATT T 0,0030
T 00120
T 0,0010

ETETN
MNEIPTN

EUR/USD
EUR/GBP

I 1,1364
10,7993
EUR/JPY T 123,3300
EUR/CHF T 11,0891
EUR/AUD | 1,4888
EUR/CAD | 1,4626

ABA= I 02490
ABE T 0,0450
AIOAK - 0,6190
AAKAT - 0,8990
AAMY - 0,2690
AOA | 1,7300
ANAPO - 11,8300
ANEMOS - 0,6720
APAIl | 18,1300
AIKO T 03270
ATEK - 11,0900
ATT T 0,1350
BIO 41,0300
BIOKA | 0,4450
BIO:k T 0,0780
BIS - 0,8690
BO:Y: - 1,0100
BYTE {02700
FTAAAZ - 0,2490
FEBKA T 0,3590
TEKTEPNA —  1,6600
TPIB T 7,6900
AAIOE - 2,9500
AEH 12,8600
APOME T 0,1120
APOYK - 0,4100
EBPO® - 0,1500

-1,96
-2,82
-1,65
0,00
-2,52
-1,66
-6,15
-5,36
-1,41
-0,70
-0,39
8,82
-1,20
-0,53
-2,90
-6,29
-1,69
-5,52
-1,72
-0,90
-2,87
1,50
-3,39
0,00
-2,55
0,00
-7,25
-4,67

0,00

20,00

0,00

-0,37
-0,24
0,14
0,03
-0,86
-0,60

=2,7/3)
7,14
0,00
0,00
0,00
-2,81
0,00
0,00
=2),721l
0,93
0,00
10,66
-2,83
-1,77
8,33
0,00
0,00
-1,82
0,00
0,84
0,00
1,85
0,00
-3,05
2,75
0,00
0,00

147,2500
6.198 1,6700
39 11,3500
0 0,0000
5 1,1400
30 3,4800
9.479 0,2250
4.601 0,6950
27 4,7700
22 4,1400
11 17,7400
288 0,3210
78 1,6200
15 7,4100
337 7,3300
65 0,9840
11 6,3700
9.125 0,1270
27 9,1000
82 3,2300
433 5,9400
37 11,7500
345 2,8300
0 0,0000
2 2,6700
21 17,8800
13.662 0,1860
93 1,0200
3.641.041  0,0010
3.616.705  0,0070
316.000 0,0010

1,1346 1,1465
0,7962 0,8030
123,0780  124,0050
1,0872 1,0896
1,4856 1,5045

1,4602 1,4753

17.346 0,2590
10 0,0450

0 0,0000

0 0,0000

50 0,2690
6.128.465  1,7400
0 0,0000
7.746 0,6850
36.602 8,3700
350 0,3270

0 0,0000
2.930.412 0,1370
128.752 1,0400
4.124 0,4450
1.314 0,0780
0 0,0000

0 0,0000
100 0,2700

0 0,0000
563 0,3590
75.411 1,6600
30.803 7,6900
0 0,0000
244.490 2,9700
16.123 0,1150
0 0,0000

0 0,0000

150,7500
1,7400
11,4100
0,0000
1,1600
3,5600
0,2400
0,7160
4,9000
4,2500
18,0000
0,3850
1,6500
7,5400
7,4900
1,0200
6,3900
0,1400
9,2400
3,3600
6,1900
12,7400
2,9000
0,0000
2,6700
17,9700
0,1970
1,0400

0,0030
0,0140
0,0010

1,1406

0,8012
123,1540
1,0887
1,5016
1,4714

0,2400
0,0450
0,0000
0,0000
0,2690
1,6700
0,0000
0,6660
8,0400
0,3270
0,0000
0,1130
1,0200
0,3900
0,0640
0,0000
0,0000
0,2700
0,0000
0,3210
1,6000
7,4500
0,0000
2,8300
0,1060
0,0000
0,0000

INTET T
TZKA T
ot T
AlON T
ABL T
KEkp T
ATT 0
oriro T
AEBK T
INTEK T
Blosk T
kw1
kamn T
ABE T
MEPKO T
Az T
ANDA
onan T
ETE 2
EvPOB |
nere 4
OTE 4
OrKen 4
MOH |
MMEAA |
TITK 4
AEH 2
MIr 4
ATT 0
EEE 4
APAIl

XAG/USD T

XAU/USD | 1.254,52

XPD/USD
XPT/USD T

EEE 4
EKTEP -
EABE T
EATEK -

EAIN -
EAKA |
EAA 4
EANAKTC |
EAME
EAsTP 4
EATK -
EATON
EMIAK
EZYMB
ETE
EYANS
EYAAN
EYMIK
EYPQB
EQTZI
EXAE
1AZQ
IATP
IKTIN
IAYAA
INKAT
INAOT
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0,2490
0,1080
0,0660
0,0450
0,1200
0,2450
0,1350
0,3730
0,2640
0,6750
0,0780
0,3000
0,3290
0,0450
5,7500
0,5100

1,7300
6,3200
0,2290
0,7090
0,1920
7,3500
17,9700
9,1600
11,4900
17,9000
2,8600
0,1380
0,1350
17,7500
8,1300

16,04

542,80
992,70

17,7500
0,4380
0,3610
0,1810
0,7800
0,6170
9,1200
1,1500
3,5700
0,3850
1,2000
0,9270
0,1440
1,5700
0,2290
3,1200
4,3000
1,4500
0,7090
0,6770
5,0000
0,5100
0,7000
0,9940
0,5500
0,3690
1,0200

28,35
20,00
20,00
18,42
13,21
10,86
10,66
10,03
10,00
9,58
8,33
791
7,17
7,14
6,68
5,37

-2,81
0,96
-5,76
-4,58
-6,34
-2,65
-0,17
-1,29
-0,09
-0,56
-3,05
-4,17
10,66
-0,62
-3,21

0,76
-0,27
-0,80
0,32

-0,62
0,00
0,28
0,00
0,00
-0,96
-1,94
-3,36
=il,lil
-4,23
0,00
0,00
0,00
-1,88
-5,76
-0,64
0,94
0,00
-4,58
0,00
1,01
5,37
0,00
-0,60
0,00
3,94
-2,86

75.780
125
570

10
400
8.591
2.930.412
362.712
10
1.472
1.314
35
1
10
365
5.202

10.481.195
6.296.872
5.797.695
5.518.471
4.753.608
4.564.663
1.271.658
1.025.251
812.444
704.217
700.925
446.693
372.428
327.847
298.731

15,79
1.251,27
541,50
985,00

18.448

20.500

850
1.817
85.901
63.651
484
0
100
0
60
25.310.652
4.564
10.038
0
7.840.735
0
35.638
5.202
0
302
0
548
177.158

0,2500
0,1080
0,0660
0,0450
0,1200
0,2450
0,1370
0,3860
0,2640
0,6750
0,0780
0,3020
0,3290
0,0450
5,8000
0,5100

1,7400
6,4500
0,2320
0,7150
0,1950
7,4800
17,9800
9,2600
11,5500
18,0000
2,9700
0,1390
0,1370
17,8400
8,3700

16,19
1.262,76
555,50
999,00

17,8400
0,4380
0,3750
0,0000
0,0000
0,6170
9,3000
1,1900
3,5800
0,4020
0,0000
0,9270
0,0000
1,6000
0,2320
3,1900
4,3000
0,0000
0,7150
0,0000
5,0000
0,5100
0,0000
0,9940
0,0000
0,3800
1,0500

0,1620
0,1080
0,0660
0,0450
0,1200
0,2050
0,1130
0,3210
0,2640
0,5970
0,0640
0,3000
0,3290
0,0450
5,7500
0,4660

1,6700
6,1200
0,2250
0,6950
0,1860
7,3200
17,7700
9,1000
11,2200
17,8600
2,8300
0,1100
0,1130
17,6700
8,0400

Silver / $
Gold/$

Palladium

Platinium

17,6700
0,4380
0,3600
0,0000
0,0000
0,6100
9,1000
1,1300
3,4700
0,3850
0,0000
0,9270
0,0000
1,5700
0,2250
3,1000
4,1400
0,0000
0,6950
0,0000
4,8500
0,4660
0,0000
0,9940
0,0000
0,3200
0,9890

MAOIO {
ANEN
MMOKA 4
ANEMO |
npa 4
PEBOIA {
XKPAN |
XAIAE |
KEMEN {
SOA
SONK 4
nere 4
KOYAA {
ETE |
NHP |
OAYMI

ETE
MEIP
EYPQB
ANOA
Mir

Kynp
OnAn
OTE
OPIFO
AEH
YFEIA
INAOT
BIO
MOH
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DJ T
COMPX {
S&P500 T
pAx T
CcAc40 T
NIKKEI T

INTEK T
INTET T
INTKA |
KAMn T
KANAK T
KAPTZ -
KEkp T
KEMEN {
KAEM T
KAm T
KMOA {
KOPAE -
KOPPE3 T
KOYAA {
KOYEs |
KPETA T
KPI -
KTHAA -
kynp 4
KYPIO -
Kypm
AAMBDA T
NAMWZ —
ANANAK —
AEBK T
AEBM -
AIBAN —

0,1620
0,3520
0,0300
0,1270
0,0730
0,2830
0,0900
0,6210
1,1300
0,3650
0,7840
0,1920
0,3000
0,2290
0,1490
0,6700

0,2290
0,1920
0,7090
1,7300
0,1380
0,1350
0,1500
6,3200
7,3500
0,3730
2,8600
0,1600
1,0200
1,0300
9,1600

17.603,08
4.826,52
2.045,24
9.691,24
4.325,59
15.928,79

0,6750
0,2490
0,3230
0,3290
1,8800
3,7800
0,2450
1,1300
1,5700
0,3000
0,9200
0,2680
3,2300
0,3000
3,9600
0,4300
1,5900
0,3700
0,1500
0,5380
2,4000
4,0000
16,5000
0,5800
0,2640
1,2400
0,1170

-26,36
-20,00
-18,92
-17,53
-16,09
-10,73
-10,00
-10,00
9,60
-7,59
6,67
6,34
6,25
5,76
-5,10
-4,83

-5,76
-6,34
-4,58
-2,81
-4,17
10,66
-1,32
0,96
-2,65
10,03
-3,05
-3,03
-2,86
-2,83
-1,29

0,27
-0,14
0,16
0,09
0,30
1,13

9,58
28,35
-4,72
7,17
4,44
0,00
10,86
9,60
0,64
7,91
2,13
0,00
2,54
6,25
-1,25
2,87
0,00
0,00
-1,32
0,00
0,41
3,36
0,00
0,00
10,00
0,00
0,00

22.119
3.157
600
50
290
350
23.950
24.811.884
590
25.310.652
49.297
413

25.310.652
24.811.884
7.840.735
6.128.465
3.421.031
2.930.412
1.186.371
1.000.718
618.732
362.712
244.490
204.980
177.158
128.752
111.726

0,1620
0,3520
0,0300
0,1540
0,0730
0,3090
0,0900
0,6210
1,1300
0,3650
0,8160
0,1950
0,3200
0,2320
0,1550
0,6800

0,2320
0,1950
0,7150
1,7400
0,1390
0,1370
0,1510
6,4500
7,4800
0,3860
2,9700
0,1630
1,0500
1,0400
9,2600

Dow Jones

Ge

1.472
75.780
28.817

1
101
1.050
8.591
290
12.766
35
2.360
0
2341
590
500
60
0
0
1.186.371
0
200

Nasdaq
S&P 500
rman Index
Paris
Nikkei

0,6750
0,2500
0,3300
0,3290
1,8800
3,7800
0,2450
1,1300
1,5700
0,3020
0,9200
0,0000
3,2300
0,3200
3,9700
0,4300
0,0000
0,0000
0,1510
0,0000
2,4000
4,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,2640
0,0000
0,0000

0,1620
0,3520
0,0300
0,1240
0,0720
0,2520
0,0900
0,6210
1,1300
0,3650
0,7750
0,1860
0,2960
0,2250
0,1390
0,6410

0,2250
0,1860
0,6950
1,6700
0,1100
0,1130
0,1480
6,1200
7,3200
0,3210
2,8300
0,1510
0,9890
1,0200
9,1000

0,5970
0,1620
0,3230
0,3290
1,8500
3,6200
0,2050
1,1300
1,5400
0,3000
0,8900
0,0000
3,1500
0,2960
3,9600
0,4240
0,0000
0,0000
0,1480
0,0000
2,4000
3,7100
0,0000
0,0000
0,2640
0,0000
0,0000
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EPHZIO AEATIO TIMQN

NAEQN AEMONAX
XPHMATIZETHPIAKH A.E.IN.E.Y.

AOroz 0,4290 0,0000 0,0000 OTOEA 11,5000 52 11,5000 11,4500 XAIAE | 0,6210 -10,00 50 0,6210 0,6210
AOYAH - 1,6500 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 MAIP - 0,1790 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 XAKOP | 10,2340  -4,49 7.402 0,2340 0,2200
AYK 4 04950 -0,40 2.710 0,4950 0,4600 MAN ! 01850 -3,65 2.583 0,1920 0,1730 XKPAN | 10,0900 -10,00 600 0,0900 0,0900
MAGIO | 0,1620 -26,36 9 0,1620 0,1620  NEIP { 01920 -6,34 24.811.884 0,1950 0,1860
MEBA T 0,9500 3,26 5.803 0,9600 0,9500 METPO - 3,7200 0,00 280 3,7200 3,6300
MEPKO T 5,7500 6,68 365 5,8000 57500 MNAAG@ T 1,4300 1,42 2.448 1,4300 1,3800
METK T 65200 0,62 9.754 6,5500 63900 MAAIz T 4,090 2,25 205 4,0900  4,0800
Mir I 0,1380 -4,17 3.421.031 0,1390 0,1100 NAAKP | 13,3900 -0,29 1.032 3,4400 3,3200
MIN — 0,0450 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 MMAK - 1,0400 0,00 1.400 1,0400 1,0200
MAZ - 3,1400 0,00 2.332 3,1400 3,1200 NPEZT - 4,8500 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
MOH 49,1600 =i, 2 111.726 9,2600 9,1000 NPO® - 0,4200 0,00 1.000 0,4200 0,4200
MONTA - 0,1500 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 PEBOIA | 0,2830 -10,73 3.157 0,3090 0,2520
MOTO - 0,3400 0,00 2.003 0,3700 0,3400 :AP T 86000 2,02 63 8,6000 8,3800
MOYZK - 0,1450 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 :APAN - 0,7290 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
MMEAA | 11,4900 -0,09 70.845 11,5500 11,2200 3EAO T 01440 3,60 3.675 0,1520 0,1320
MMTK - 0,1990 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 3ENTP | 0,0950 -1,04 29.648 0,1000 0,0950
MYTIA | 3,3000 -0,90 58.833 3,3700 3,2200 ZMEIX - 09450 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
NAKAZ - 0,8500 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 Ml - 0,1100 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
NAYN - 0,2110 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 znYP - 06990 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
NAYT - 0,0920 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 :QAK I 07840 6,67 23.950 0,8160 0,7750
NHP 10,1490 -5,10 49.297 0,1550 0,1390 TENEPIr - 12,7200 0,00 42.242 2,7500 2,6700
NIOYZ - 0,1870 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000  TITK J 17,9000 -0,56 39.317 18,0000 17,8600
ZYAK - 0,0630 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 TITN | 10,6200 -3,45 550 11,0000 10,6000
ZYAN - 0,1540 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000  YTEIA { 01600 -3,03 204.980 0,1630 0,1510
OAe 4 21,0500 -1,77 5) 21,0500 21,0500 OIEP - 0,1850 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
OAN T 12,1800 1,67 14.794 12,7900 11,7700 OAEZO 2,4600 0,00 2.201 2,5000 2,4600
oaymn | 0,6700 -4,83 413 0,6800 0,6410 OPITO 0,3730 10,03 362.712 0,3860 0,3210
1
{

1
6,3200 0,96 1.000.718  6,4500 6,1200 ®PAK T 12,8800 1,05 20.930 2,9300  2,8000
{

7,3500 -2,65 618.732 7,4800 7,3200  OOrKPMn 17,9700 -0,17 70.990 17,9800 17,7700

AGHNA - 0,1300 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 MEPX - 0,4900 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
ASTAK 14,4800 -1,75 660 4,5300 4,4600  TPAXTOP — 0,8500 0,00 55 0,8500 0,8500
AsTHP 12,9700 -2,30 1.257 3,1000 2,9300
ATTIKA T 0,7500 3,02 12.966 0,7940 0,7500
IONA — 10,0000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
KAPEA - 250,4500 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
MINOA - 12,3000 0,00 600 2,3000 2,3000
MANTFAIA - 3,9100 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000

ATPAZT - 5,4000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 MAzON - 0,5000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
BINTA - 3,9500 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 NTOKXO - 11,8000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
ENBI - 11,3800 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 NTOMAEI- 1,0500 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
ENTEP - 11,5000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 ONTPON - 1,7700 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
ENZIA - 0,5000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 OPAOPA - 12,2900 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
EX - 2,0700 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 MEP® - 2,2700 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
KPHTQN - 0,7700 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 ®OYNTA — 0,8500 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000

ATKPI - 0,0320 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000  AABI T 01200 13,21 400 0,1200 0,1200
AKPIT - 0,1400 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 MENTI - 0,3850 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
ANEK 4 0,0750 -2,60 15.490 0,0750 0,0750 MMOKA | 0,0300 -18,92 300 0,0300 0,0300
ANEN 1 03520 -20,00 16 0,3520 0,3520 MMNONA - 0,0500 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
ANEMO | 0,1270 =17,23 54 0,1540 0,1240 NIKAX> - 0,1100 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
AXON — 0,0090 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 nAsAA T 01110 1,83 11.250 0,1300 0,1090
BAPNH - 10,0310 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 MHrAz - 0,0580 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
BIOT T 0,0660 20,00 570 0,0660 0,0660 MPA 1 00730 -16,09 22.119 0,0730 0,0720
FEA - 0,0120 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 :ATOK - 0,0140 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
AION T 0,0450 18,42 10 0,0450 0,0450 :IAMA - 10,3800 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
AOMIK - 0,2500 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 QA I 03650 -7,59 350 0,3650 0,3650
AOYPO - 10,2400 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000  TZKA T 0,1080 20,00 125 0,1080 0,1080
EABIO - 3,9700 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 YAAKO - 0,0560 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
EYBPK — 0,0090 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 ©®OPO® | 0,3010 -0,33 32 0,3010 0,3010
EYPOM - 10,0100 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000

KPEKA - 0,1220 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000

AAAK = 2,5900  0,0000 0 0,0000 0,0000
AAAIN - 1,3600  0,0000 0 0,0000 0,0000
BAPI = 0,3000  0,0000 0 0,0000 0,0000
KomMmn - - 0,0130  0,0000 0 0,0000 0,0000
MAPAK - 0,2980  0,0000 0 0,0000 0,0000

ALAK 41,5080 -2,84 3.460 1,5080 1,4880
AAKTA | 6,4700 -1,67 1.302 6,4800 6,4700




